FALLS CAD 2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
(APPROVED 12.19.2024)

New Year’s Day 2025 Wed. Jan. 1%
Martin Luther King’s Birthday Mon. Jan. 20"
President’s Day Mon. Feb. 17
Texas Independence Day March 2"
Good Friday Fri. April 18"
Memorial Day Mon. May 26"
Juneteenth Thur. June 19
Independence Day Fri. July 4™
Labor Day Mon. Sept. 1%
Columbus Day Mon. Oct. 13™
Veteran’s Day Tue. Nov. 11
Thanksgiving Thur. Nov. 27t
Fri. Nov. 28"
Christmas Eve Wed. Dec 24"
Christmas Thur. Dec. 25"

Fri. Dec. 26™



